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1 BS-PHY-22 Aiman Muzafar 5865 2015 230.25 926 59.40 22.80 82.20 0 82.20 QUALIFIED

2 BS-PHY-01 Tooba Aleem Choudhary 1550 2015 234.75 920 59.33 19.20 78.53 0 78.53 QUALIFIED

3 BS-PHY-02 Tayyaba Munawar 2432 2015 219.25 914 58.22 20.10 78.32 0 78.32 QUALIFIED

4 BS-PHY-21 Shumaila Bibi 4812 2015 212.25 862 55.19 19.80 74.99 0 74.99 QUALIFIED

5 BS-PHY-07 Maryum Rana 2680 2015 231 834 56.80 18.00 74.80 0 74.80 QUALIFIED

6 BS-PHY-04 Sharjeeha Hussain 2733 2014 231.5 866 56.39 19.50 75.89 2 73.89 QUALIFIED

7 BS-PHY-20 Nimra Fatima 5901 2015 225.75 809 53.16 19.80 72.96 0 72.96 QUALIFIED

8 BS-PHY-32 Nayyab Malik 5188 2015 226 830 54.25 18.00 72.25 0 72.25 QUALIFIED

9 BS-PHY-18 Muqaddas Umar 5442 2015 218.5 822 53.46 18.60 72.06 0 72.06 QUALIFIED

10 BS-PHY-14 Aimen Ameen 4590 2015 229.5 790 52.38 18.60 70.98 0 70.98 QUALIFIED

11 BS-PHY-17 Hira Sajjad 5437 2015 224.5 819 53.61 17.10 70.71 0 70.71 QUALIFIED

12 BS-PHY-12 Sana Irfan 5409 2015 222 776 51.27 17.10 68.37 0 68.37 QUALIFIED

13 BS-PHY-11 Iram shahzadi 3006 2015 203.5 769 49.96 17.70 67.66 0 67.66 QUALIFIED

14 BS-PHY-31 Sahar Ali 5273 2015 221.5 780 51.45 15.90 67.35 0 67.35 QUALIFIED

15 BS-PHY-06 Mahwish Yaqoob 3758 2015 215 757 49.94 17.40 67.34 0 67.34 QUALIFIED

16 BS-PHY-29 Iffat Saeed 5353 2015 214.25 766 50.36 16.80 67.16 0 67.16 QUALIFIED

17 BS-PHY-35 Amna 3037 2015 225.25 787 52.01 15.00 67.01 0 67.01 QUALIFIED

18 BS-PHY-05 Asma Kiran 4665 2015 229.5 762 50.94 15.90 66.84 0 66.84 QUALIFIED

19 BS-PHY-23 Farwa Batool 4557 2015 215.5 727 48.42 18.00 66.42 0 66.42 QUALIFIED

20 BS-PHY-10 Tahreem Imtiaz 4861 2015 191.25 809 51.39 15.00 66.39 0 66.39 QUALIFIED

21 BS-PHY-15 Saira Yaqub 1286 2015 209.25 776 50.62 15.00 65.62 0 65.62 QUALIFIED

22 BS-PHY-19 Tanzeela Ibraheem 4816 2015 220.75 763 50.54 15.00 65.54 0 65.54 QUALIFIED

23 BS-PHY-09 Khadija batool 4646 2015 175 733 46.65 18.60 65.25 0 65.25 QUALIFIED

24 BS-PHY-08 Ayesha jamshaid 2120 2015 208.25 763 49.90 15.00 64.90 0 64.90 QUALIFIED
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